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1975 Bell 206 Bll Jet Ranger

Serial Number 1585

Aircraft © Spray Reaay!
Hiahliaht » Professionally Maintained
IgNIIgnts  Good Component Times
Airframe Exterior
Registration Number N43HH * Gloss Black
Airframe Total Time 14,026 Hours «  Silver Accent Stripes
Annual Inspection  June 2021 « 7/10
Engine Interior
Engine Type RR 250-C20B * Grey Leather / Cloth Combo
Serial Number CAE822913 * 6/10

Engine Total Time 12,648 Hours
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Avionics / Instruments

Garmin 430 Nav/Com/GPS

Garmin GTR 225 Comm

Garmin 796 Panel Mount GPS

PS ENG Audio Panel
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Spray Equipment

— Ag Nav GPS

Auto Cal Flow Control

m |solair Spray System
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Additional Equipment

Range Extender

Particle Separator

Facet Scavenge Filter Kit

K Flex Drive Shaft

Wire Strike Protection Kit

Rotor Brake Kit

Dual Controls

High Skid Gear

And many more- Full Equipment list available upon request!
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COMPONENT
M/R Hub
M/R Blade
M/R Blade
M/R Yoke
M/R Trunnion
M/R Grip
M/R Grip
M/R Strap
M/R Strap
M/R Pin
M/R Pin
M/R Fitting
M/R Fitting
Latch Bolt
Latch Bolt
Trans Assy Insp
Trans Assy OH
Mast Assy Insp
Mast Assy OH
Freewheel Insp
Freewheel OH
Freewheel Clutch
Main Drive Shft
Main Drive Shft
Swashplate Assy
Swashplate Supp
Swashplate Sleeve
Coll Idler Link
Coll Lever
Coll lower tube
T/R GB Brg Insp
T/R gearbox OH
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Part Number
206-011-100-021
206-010-200-133
206-010-200-133
206-010-101-129
206-011-113-105
206-010-102-121
206-010-102-121

AA206-011-154-105
AA206-011-154-105

206-010-123-003
206-010-123-003
206-011-140-001
206-011-140-01
206-011-260-103
206-11-260-103
206-040-002-025
206-040-002-025
206-040-002-007
206-040-002-007
206-040-270-003
206-040-270-003
CL42250-1
SKCP2348
SKCP2348
206-010-450-011
206-010-452-109
206-010-454-109
206-010-407-001
206-010-467-001
206-001-194-001
206-040-400-103
206-040-400-103

S/N
GDLM-11994
A-702
A-704
A-1988
HB3356
AFS-5254
AFS-5708
BA 12126
BA 12127
AFS-13720
AFS-13728
MI-FS-2920
MI-FS-2931
TI 1691
TI1714
BKW-10525
BKW-10525
56130
56130
BLA-10069
BLA-10069
FD19546
3241
3241
GDJG-10340
RE-5358
RE-3193
MW-1045
RE-4843
TY-3437
ALO-10934
ALO-10934

Service Life

1200
5000
5000

On Condition

4800
4800
4800
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200
2500
2500
1500
4500
1500
3000
1500
3000
3000
6000
1500
4800
4800
4800
4800
4800
4800
None
6000

Due At ACTT

14457
14563.4
14563.4

On Condition

17282.8
14589.8
16875.3
14346.8
14346.8
14067.9
14067.9
14067.9
14067.9
14773.9
14773.9
14503.4
17503.4
14254.4
15754.4
14254.4
15754.4
15754.4
17836.5
14503.4
14308.5
14308.5
14308.5
14308.5
14308.5
14252

17031

Time Remaining
431
537.6
537.6
On Condition
3297
564
2849.5
788.5
788.5
421
42.1
42.1
42.1
748.1
748.1
477.6
3477.6
228.6
1728.6
228.6
1728.6
1728.6
3810.7
477.6
282.7
282.7
282.7
282.7
282.7
226.2

3005

Status
O/H
RET
RET
o]@
RET
RET
RET
RET  3yrs
RET  3yrs
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
INSP
O/H
INSP
O/H
INSP
O/H
RET
O/H
INSP
O/H
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
NONE
O/H

Due 11/22
Due 11/22
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COMPONENT

T/R hub assy
T/R yoke

T/R Blade

T/R Blade

Hyd Pump Assy
Hyd Servo R/H
Hyd Servo L/H
Hyd Servo Coll
Engine
Gearbox Assy

Compressor Halves

Compressor C20B

Compressor Impeller
Compressor Impeller

Turbine Mini
Turbine OH

1st Statge Nozzle
1st Stage Wheel
1st Stage Wheel
2nd Stage Wheel
2nd Stage Wheel
3rd Stage Wheel
3rd Stage Wheel
4th Stage Wheel
4th Stage Wheel
Fuel Control

Fuel Pump

Fuel Nozzle
Governor

Bleed Valve
Stater Generator
Heater Insp
1200 hr Cyclic
T/R long Tube Insp
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Part Number

206-011-810-153
206-011-819-109
206-016-201-133
206-016-201-133
206-076-022-005
206-076-031-013
206-076-031-013
206-076-031-13
250-C208
6894171
68774120
6890550
23058146
23058146
23038241
23038241

23073853
23073853
23073854
23073854
23001967
23001967
6853279
6853279
23070606
6899253
23077068
M250-10847
23053176
23032-018

S/N
A-6307
AFS-8044
CS 1753V
CS 2227
B-8715
5774
3783
4727
CAE-822913
CAG-37076

CAC-18087
KR-87479
KR-87479

CAT-33481

CAT-33481

X593510
X593510
X601093
X601093
X576828
X576828
HX67343
HX67343
333686
T0650
AG30116
BR40939
FF29570
9968

Service Life
2500
5000
5000
5000
3600
3600
3600
3600

On Condition

On Condition
1750
3500
3550
9150
1750
3500

1000 cycles
1775
3000 cyles
1775
3000 cycles
4550
6000
4550
6000
2500
4000
3000
2000
1500
1500
1000
1200
1200

Due At ACTT
15521.6
15626.5

14,558.10
15,114.50
16972.7
16857
15895.7
16603.4

On Condition

On Condition
13126.6
13349.4
12819.8

21851
13126.6
14876.6

16129
13151.6

18129
13151.6

18129
15926.6

21129
14831.2

19834
15561.9
12663.2
13860.5

14457

14757

14858
13295.7
13954.4
14113.3

Time Remaining

1495.6
1600.5
532.1
1088.2
2946.7
2831
1869.9
2577.6
On Condition
On Condition
478.6
701.4
171.7
5723
478.6
2228.6
134
503.6
2001
503.6
2001
3278.6
5010
2183.2
3706
1535.9
3855
1212.7
1231
731
1088.5
346.7
1055
546.7

Status
O/H
RET
RET
RET
O/H
O/H
O/H
O/H
ocC
ocC
INSP
O/H
RET

Cycles
O/H
O/H
INSP
RET

cycles
RET

Cycles
RET

Cycles
RET

Cycles
O/H
O/H
O/H
O/H
O/H
O/H
INSP
INSP
INSP 24 month insp due 6/4/23
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Contact us

Bryan Court
D 512-886-8244

><] Bryan.C@sellacopter.com

Office
D 1-855-SELLACOPTER (735-5226)

><] Sales@sellacopter.com
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) Sellacopter.com
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Halsey Schider
D 512-886-8300

><] Halsey.S@sellacopter.com
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